

Sunflower Park Lighting Project 13EN31 Bid Tabulation																				
Bid Item Number	Bid Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer		Scott Brothers, Inc.			ProElectric, Inc.			Electrical Specialists, Inc.			Tucker Electric, Inc.			Electrofab, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Calculated Total	Written Total	Unit Price	Calculated Total	Written Total	Unit Price	Calculated Total	Written Total	Unit Price	Calculated Total	Written Total	Unti Price	Calculated Total	Written Total
1020	Contract Pay Items																			
1020.01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,330.00	\$ 5,330.00	\$ 5,330.00
1020.02	Contract Bonds	LS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	N/A	#VALUE!		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,238.00	\$ 1,238.00	\$ 1,238.00	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 1,135.00
1020.03	Force Account	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
02220	Trench Excavation																			
02220.02	Underground Facility Locates	EA	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2220.03	Utility Line Crossing	EA	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
16000	Electrical																			
16000.0124	24" Deep Trenching	LF	3,550	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,875.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 13,312.50	\$ 13,312.50	\$ 2.55	\$ 9,052.50	\$ 9,052.50	\$ 1.48	\$ 5,254.00	\$ 5,254.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 5,680.00	\$ 5,680.00
16000.021	Install 1" Electrical Conduit	LF	3,550	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 5,225.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 887.50	\$ 887.50	\$ 0.61	\$ 2,165.50	\$ 2,165.50	\$ 2.84	\$ 10,082.00	\$ 10,082.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 4,792.50	\$ 4,792.50
16000.0310	Install 10/2 Electrical Conductor with Ground	LF	3425	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,137.50	\$ 5,137.50	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,027.50	\$ 1,027.50	\$ 2.10	\$ 7,192.50	\$ 7,192.50	\$ 0.95	\$ 3,253.75	\$ 3,253.75	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,137.50	\$ 5,137.50
16000.0410	Install 10/3 Electrical Conductor with Ground	LF	300	\$ 0.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 810.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 432.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00
16000.33	Install 10/5 Electrical Conductor with Ground	LF	90	\$ 0.75	\$ 67.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 288.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 216.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00
16000.10	Install Distribution Pedestal	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 196.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 3,660.00
16000.17	Install Residential Luminaire	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 1,030.00
16000.30	Install 1" Electrical Conduit Via Horizontal Directional Drilling	LF	260	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 35.80	\$ 9,308.00	\$ 9,308.00
16000.31	Install Decorative Luminaire	EA	26	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 452.00	\$ 11,752.00	\$ 11,752.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 421.50	\$ 10,959.00	\$ 10,959.00
16000.32	Install Meter Pedestal	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00
16000.34	Install Decorative Luminaire Foundation	EA	26	\$ 750.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 20,930.00	\$ 20,930.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 29,380.00	\$ 29,380.00
TOTAL OF BID				\$ 52,707.50		#VALUE!			\$ 80,127.50		\$ 73,254.50		\$ 55,944.50		\$ 87,185.75		\$ 87,185.75		\$ 84,987.00	